2023 MOWHA FALL ROUND-UP RESULTS

Class Class Name Place | Back Horse Name Rider Owner

1 Country Pleasure 3 & Under NC / OT No Entries
Plantation Pleasure - MOWHA/WHAO
2 Members Amateur NC / OT 1 420 | JFK's Overly Delightful Messersmith.Amy Janisch.Matthew
2 2 323 |OG's Too Good Lookin Gildow.Kenzie Gildow.Kenzie
3 Park Lite Shod 5 & Under NC /OT 1 401 | He's Smoke And Mirrors Gill.MelanieSberna Leith.DrdJoe
4 All Day Pleasure English - NC 1 428 |Whoopi's Promise Angel Kaufman.Wendy Kaufman.Wendy
4 2 313  Final's Jazz Man Gildow.Kenzie Gildow.Kenzie
4 3 198 Patience Osborne.Courtney Osborne.Courtney
4 4 166  Walker Swackhammer.Natalie Kaufman.Wendy
5 Plantation Pleasure 3&Under NC /OT No Entries
Trail Pleasure Snow Foundation Benefit NC /
6 OoT 1 191 Rip Wheeler Burgett.Kala Burgett.Kala
6 2 232 | Mischief Managed Ranft.Mag Ranft.Mag
6 3 133  Staubach CTF Deck.Allie Deck.Allie
6 4 791 Gin's Little Demon Messersmith.Amy Messersmith.Amy
7 Lite Shod Snow Foundation Benefit — NC /OT 1 195 |He's Armed and Charmed Eilerman.Rylee Eilerman.Rylee
8 All Day Pleasure 5 & Under NC / OT 1 265 | Jose Splash N At The Ritz Thompson.Linda Thompson.Linda
8 2 250 | Academic Allen Johnston.Kelly Johnston.Kelly
9 Country Pleasure Amateur English NC 1 193 We Don't Talk About Bruno Jenkins.Megan Jenkins.Megan
10 Lite Shod Pleasure 3 & Under NC / OT No Entries
Park Lite Shod/Plantation Pleasure— Snow
11 Foundation Benefit-NC-OT 1 323 |OG's Too Good Lookin Gildow.Kenzie Gildow.Kenzie
12 Lite Shod - AOT English — NC 1 600 Royal Reign All Around Snyder-Lowe.Lori SnyderLowe.Lori
12 2 195 |He's Armed and Charmed Eilerman.Rylee Eilerman.Rylee
Racking Horse Country Pleasure

13 MOWHA/WHAO Member Amateur OT 1 171 |Ozone Alert Springer.Marianne Springer.Marianne
13 2 878 |Rock On Girly Freet.Kimberly Freet.Kim
14 Country Pleasure 5 & Under NC / OT 1 400  Start Talking Gill.MelanieSberna Stokes.Jillian&Aaron
14 2 265 |Jose Splash N At The Ritz Thompson.Linda Thompson.Linda
15 Trail Pleasure — 3 gait/ OT No Entries
16 Lite Shod Pleasure — 3 gait/ OT 1 169 |Rowdy Show Stopper Lamb.Michelle Lawler.Pam




17
17
17
17
17
17
17

18
18
18
19
20
20

21
21
21

22
23

24
24
24
24
25
26
27
28
28-A
28-A
28-A
28-A
28-A

All Day Pleasure Snow Foundation Benefit —
NC/OT

Country Pleasure — Snow Foundation Benefit
—NC /OT

Plantation Pleasure - 3 gait/ OT
Trail Pleasure 5&Under Amateur NC / OT

Lite Shod - MOWHA/WHAO Members
Amateur NC/ OT

Park Lite Shod MOWHA/WHAO Member
Amateur-NC /OT

Plantation Pleasure - 5 & Under — NC / OT

Trail Pleasure MOWHA/WHAO Member
Amateur NC /OT

Park Lite Shod - 3 gait
Style Racking
Lite Shod - 5 & Under — NC /OT
Pleasure Driving
Country Pleasure AOT NC - OT
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313
366
142
565
151
198
166

193
402
265

232
191

600
169
195

232
191
791
404

878

667
561
565
265
207

Final's Jazz Man
Zahara

Lined Up And Walkin
Count's Last Dollar
Bling It On

Patience

Walker

We Don't Talk About Bruno
I'm Yellowstone
Jose Splash N At The Ritz

Mischief Managed
Rip Wheeler

Royal Reign All Around
Rowdy Show Stopper
He's Armed and Charmed

Mischief Managed
Rip Wheeler

Gin's Little Demon
Rowdy's Doin Time

Rock On Girly

Holy Jose!

A Wise Coin Maker
Count's Last Dollar

Jose Splash N At The Ritz
Time To Bingo

Gildow.Kenzie
Lowe.Athena
Kaufman.Wendy
Levi.Beth
Smith.Mackenzie
Osborne.Courtney
Kaufman.Max

Jenkins.Megan
Strine.ShannonBookout
Thompson.Linda

No Entries
Ranft.Mag
Burgett.Kala

Snyder-Lowe.Lori
Lamb.Michelle
Eilerman.Rylee

No Entries
No Entries

Ranft.Mag
Burgett.Kala
Messersmith.Amy
Strine.ShannonBookout

No Entries
Freet.Kimberly

No Entries

No Entries
Ostrum.Sara
Grandstaff.Tracie
Levi.Beth
Thompson.Linda
Combs.Hannah

Gildow.Kenzie
Lowe.Athena
Alsman.Lori
Levi.Beth
Smith.Mackenzie
Osborne.Courtney
Kaufman.Wendy

Jenkins.Megan
Strine.ShannonBookout
Thompson.Linda

Ranft.Mag
Burgett.Kala

SnyderLowe.Lori
Lawler.Pam
Eilerman.Rylee

Ranft.Mag

Burgett.Kala
Messersmith.Amy
Strine.ShannonBookout

Freet.Kim

Ostrum.Sara
Grandstaff.Tracie
Levi.Beth
Thompson.Linda
Combs.Hannah



29
29
29
30
31
31
32
32
32
32
32
33
34
34
34
35
36
37
37
38
38
38
38
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
44
44
44
45
45
45

Trail Pleasure Western — NC

Park Lite Shod Western Amateur - NC
Racking Horse Country Pleasure Western

All Day Pleasure Western Amateur - NC

Country Pleasure Western — NC
SSH Trail Pleasure — Western

Lite Shod Western - NC
TWH Western Jr Horse 5 & Under NC
Lite Shod Western — AOT - NC

TWH Youth Western - NC

Plantation Pleasure Western - NC
Trail Pleasure Western — AOT - NC
Racking Horse Trail Pleasure — Western
Country Pleasure Western Amateur — NC
Lite Shod Western Amateur — NC
Country Pleasure Western — AOT - NC

All Day Pleasure Western - NC
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2023 MOWHA FALL ROUND-UP RESULTS

442
404
247

171
878
313
428
366
198
166

696
402
151
600
250
600
195
688
561
345
697
198
494

143
193
600
688
561
565
207
366
198
1000

Off The Clock
Rowdy's Doin Time
Charlie's Colada

Ozone Alert

Rock On Girly

Final's Jazz Man
Whoopi's Promise Angel
Zahara

Patience

Walker

Wreck It Ralph

I'm Yellowstone

Bling It On

Royal Reign All Around
Academic Allen

Royal Reign All Around
He's Armed and Charmed
Holy Jose!

A Wise Coin Maker

John Wick

Gamble Masquerading Sky
Patience

Rowdy Reward

Ritz Midnight Skye

We Don't Talk About Bruno
Royal Reign All Around
Holy Jose!

A Wise Coin Maker
Count's Last Dollar

Time To Bingo

Zahara

Patience

Charlie's Heavenly Angel

Potter.Jim
Gill.MelanieSberna
Deck.Allie

No Entries
Springer.Marianne
Johnston.Kelly
Gildow.Kenzie
Kaufman.Wendy
Lowe.Athena
Osborne.Courtney
Swackhammer.Natalie

No Entries
Ostrum.Sara
Strine.ShannonBookout
Smith.Mackenzie
Snyder-Lowe.Lori
Johnston.Kelly
Snyder-Lowe.Lori
Eilerman.Rylee
Ostrum.Addy
Green.Reagan
Eilerman.Rylee
Noe.Amiah
Osborne.Courtney
Potter.Jim

No Entries
Gulley.Jenn
Jenkins.Megan
Snyder-Lowe.Lori
Ostrum.Sara
Green.Lauren
Levi.Beth
Combs.Hannah
Lowe.Athena
Osborne.Courtney
Patterson.Danielle

Donaugh.Tina
Strine.ShannonBookout
Patterson.David

Springer.Marianne
Freet.Kim
Gildow.Kenzie
Kaufman.Wendy
Lowe.Athena
Osborne.Courtney
Kaufman.Wendy

Ostrum.Sara
Strine.ShannonBookout
Smith.Mackenzie
SnyderLowe.Lori
Johnston.Kelly
SnyderLowe.Lori
Eilerman.Rylee
Ostrum.Sara
Grandstaff.Tracie
Eilerman.Rylee
NoeAmiah&CowellAngela
Osborne.Courtney
Donaugh.Tina

Gulley.Jennifer
Jenkins.Megan
SnyderLowe.Lori
Ostrum.Sara
Grandstaff.Tracie
Levi.Beth
Combs.Hannah
Lowe.Athena
Osborne.Courtney
Patterson.David



46
46
46
47
48
49
49
49
49
49

49
49
49
49
49
50
50
50
50
50

50
51
51
52
52
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
54

54

SSH Open Shod — Western

Trail Pleasure Western Amateur — NC
Park Lite Shod Western — NC
All Day Pleasure Western — AOT — NC

Open Showmanship OT

SSH Model — 2 Years & Over OT

Open Yearlings. No Pads. OT

TWH Pleasure Model 2 Years & Older OT

Open Weanlings. No Pads. OT
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2023 MOWHA FALL ROUND-UP RESULTS

402
171
151
232

696
366
194
313
565

697
151
198
245
166
313
143
195
151
151

697
696
151
33
361
293
195
688
133
366
143
697
162

667

I'm Yellowstone
Ozone Alert

Bling It On
Mischief Managed

Wreck It Ralph
Zahara

Bingo Bella

Final's Jazz Man
Count's Last Dollar

Gamble Masquerading Sky
Bling It On

Patience

From Coach To Criminal
Walker

Final's Jazz Man

Ritz Midnight Skye

He's Armed and Charmed
Bling It On

Bling It On

Gamble Masquerading Sky
Wreck It Ralph

Bling It On

Roses All Around

The Once And Future King
Gen's Talkin' Tennessee
He's Armed and Charmed
Holy Jose!

Staubach CTF

Zahara

Ritiz Midnight Skye
Gamble Masquerading Sky
Helluva Honor

The Knight Fury

Strine.ShannonBookout

Springer.Marianne
Smith.Mackenzie
Ranft.Mag

No Entries

Ostrum.Sara
Lowe.Athena
Hoaglin.Brittany
Gildow.Kenzie
Levi.Beth

Noe.Amiah
Smith.Mackenzie
Osborne.Courtney
Combs.Hannah
Kaufman.Max
Gildow.Kenzie
Gulley.Jenn
Eilerman.Rylee
Smith.Mackenzie
Jenvey.Elizabeth

Noe.Amiah
Ostrum.Sara
Smith.Mackenzie
Lowe.Athena
Grandstaff. Tracie
Hoaglin.Brittany
Eilerman.Rylee
Ostrum.Alex
Deck.Allie
Lowe.Athena
Gulley.Jenn
Noe.Amiah
Hoaglin.Brittany

Ostrum.Sara

Strine.ShannonBookout
Springer.Marianne
Smith.Mackenzie
Ranft.Mag

Ostrum.Sara
Lowe.Athena
Hoaglin.Brittany
Gildow.Kenzie
Levi.Beth

NoeAmiah&CowellAngela
Smith.Mackenzie
Osborne.Courtney
Combs.Hannah
Kaufman.Wendy
Gildow.Kenzie
Gulley.Jennifer
Eilerman.Rylee
Smith.Mackenzie
Smith.Mackenzie

NoeAmiah&CowellAngela
Ostrum.Sara
Smith.Mackenzie
SnyderLowe.Lori
Grandstaff.Tracie
Hoaglin.Brittany
Eilerman.Rylee
Ostrum.Sara

Deck.Allie

Lowe.Athena

NoeAmiah&CowellAngela
Burgett.Kala

Ostrum.Sara



54-A
54-A
54-A
54-A
54-A
55
55
55

56
56-A
56-A
56-B
56-B

57

57

57

58

58

58

58

58

59

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

61

61
61-A

Youth Model — TWH.SSH, RH — No stallions

TWH In Hand 2 Years & Older OT

Youth Weanling & Yearling. Stallions
permitted. OT

Open Yearling Championship
Open Weanling Championship OT

Open Leadline — Riders 10 & under OT

Stick Horse — 8 & under

Walking Seat Equitation — 3 gait.

All Day Pleasure - AOT — NC /OT

Plantation Pleasure English Amateur — NC

Lite Shod 3-gait Amateur OT
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2023 MOWHA FALL ROUND-UP RESULTS

688
195
151
194
250
366
195
293

667
33
361
162
667
402
791
688
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
198
313
366
696
565
194
245
198
265
166
420
323
169

Holy Jose!

He's Armed and Charmed
Bling It On

Bingo Bella

Academic Allen

Zahara

He's Armed and Charmed
Gen's Talkin' Tennessee

The Knight Fury

Roses All Around

The Once And Future King
Helluva Honor

The Knight Fury

I'm Yellowstone

Gin's Little Demon

Holy Jose!

Stick Horse

Stick Horse

Stick Horse

Stick Horse

Stick Horse

Patience

Final's Jazz Man

Zahara

Wreck It Ralph

Count's Last Dollar
Bingo Bella

From Coach To Criminal
Patience

Jose Splash N At The Ritz
Walker

JFK's Overly Delightful
OG's Too Good Lookin
Rowdy Show Stopper

Ostrum.Addy
Eilerman.Rylee
Jenvey.Elizabeth
Purdom.Madison
Livernois.Lillian
Lowe.Athena
Eilerman.Rylee
Hoaglin.Brittany

Eilerman.Rylee
Lowe.Athena
Grandstaff.Tracie
Hoaglin.Brittany
Ostrum.Sara
Gill.Lane
Messersmith.Emily
Ostrum.Aiden
Gill.Lane
Gill.Mason
Messersmith.Emily
Messersmith.Isabella
Ostrum.Aiden
Osborne.Courtney
Gildow.Kenzie
Lowe.Athena
Ostrum.Sara
Levi.Beth
Hoaglin.Brittany
Combs.Hannah
Osborne.Courtney
Thompson.Linda
Kaufman.Max
Messersmith.Amy
Gildow.Kenzie
Lamb.Michelle

Ostrum.Sara
Eilerman.Rylee
Smith.Mackenzie
Hoaglin.Brittany
Johnston.Kelly
Lowe.Athena
Eilerman.Rylee
Hoaglin.Brittany

Ostrum.Sara
SnyderLowe.Lori
Grandstaff.Tracie
Burgett.Kala
Ostrum.Sara

Strine.ShannonBookout

Messersmith.Amy
Ostrum.Sara
Rider.Stick
Rider.Stick
Rider.Stick
Rider.Stick
Rider.Stick
Osborne.Courtney
Gildow.Kenzie
Lowe.Athena
Ostrum.Sara
Levi.Beth
Hoaglin.Brittany
Combs.Hannah
Osborne.Courtney
Thompson.Linda
Kaufman.Wendy
Janisch.Matthew
Gildow.Kenzie
Lawler.Pam



62
63
63
63
63
64
65

65
65
66
67
68
68
69
70
70
71
72

72

72

72

72

72

73

73

74

75

75
76

Country Pleasure English - NC
Trail Pleasure English Amateur - NC

Lite Shod 5 & Under Amateur NC /OT
4-H Member Youth Pleasure — NC /OT

Racking Horse Trail Pleasure — English
All Day Pleasure -3 & Under - NC / OT
Park Lite Shod English - NC

Country Pleasure Youth — NC / OT
Trail Pleasure 3 & Under— NC / OT

Lite Shod Open English NC
Calcutta Double Rider Class - Open O/T

TWH Youth Pleasure 8 & Under, NC /OT

Park Lite Shod English Amateur — NC
TWHBEA Youth Medallion 3-gait OT

Trail Pleasure English- NC
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402
791
232
191
404

345

697
198
143
250
234
401
688
186
247
600
600

688

345

195

565

697

688
366

195
198
442

I'm Yellowstone
Gin's Little Demon
Mischief Managed
Rip Wheeler
Rowdy's Doin Time

John Wick

Gamble Masquerading Sky
Patience

Ritz Midnight Skye
Academic Allen

Whoopi's Elite Coin

He's Smoke And Mirrors
Holy Jose!

The Keeper Of The Flame
Charlie's Colada

Royal Reign All Around
Royal Reign All Around

Holy Jose!

John Wick

He's Armed and Charmed

Count's Last Dollar

Gamble Masquerading Sky

Holy Jose!
Zahara

He's Armed and Charmed
Patience
Off The Clock

Holmes.Charlotte
Messersmith.Amy
Ranft.Mag
Burgett.Kala
Holmes.Charlotte
No Entries
Eilerman.Rylee

Noe.Amiah
Osborne.Courtney
Gulley.Jenn
Livernois.Lillian
Potter.Jim
Gill.MelanieSberna
Ostrum.Addy
Potter.Jim
Deck.Allie
Snyder-Lowe.Lori
1-Lowe.Athena
2-SnyderLowe.Lori
1-Ostrum.Addy
2-Gildow.Kenzie
1-Ostrum.Alex
2-Eilerman.-Rylee
1-Eilerman.-Rylee
2-Ostrum.Alex
1-Johnston.Kelly
2-Levi.Beth
1-Swackhammer.Angie
2-NoeAmiah
Ostrum.Addy
Messersmith.Isabella
No Entries
Eilerman.Rylee
Osborne.Courtney
Potter.Jim

Strine.ShannonBookout
Messersmith.Amy
Ranft.Mag

Burgett.Kala
Strine.ShannonBookout

Eilerman.Rylee

NoeAmiah&CowellAngela
Osborne.Courtney
Gulley.Jennifer
Johnston.Kelly
Eakins.Nancy
Leith.DrJoe
Ostrum.Sara
Pacheco.Merleene
Patterson.David
SnyderLowe.Lori
SnyderLowe.Lori

Ostrum.Sara

Eilerman.Rylee

Eilerman.Rylee

Levi.Beth

NoeAmiah&CowellAngela

Ostrum.Sara
Lowe.Athena

Eilerman.Rylee
Osborne.Courtney
Donaugh.Tina



77

78
78
79
80
80
80
80
81
82
83
83
84
84.1
84.1
85

86

87
87
88

89
89
89
90
90
91
92
92
92
92
93
93
93

Country Pleasure — 3 gait OT

Plantation Pleasure & Park Lite Shod
Pleasure — Youth — NC / OT

Plantation 5 & Under Amateur - NC / OT
All Day Pleasure English Amateur NC

Country Pleasure English AOT NC
Racking Horse Country Pleasure English
Plantation Pleasure English Open — NC

TWH Youth Pleasure 11&Under NC / OT
2 Year Old - Open, All divisions NC OT

Park Lite Shod 5&Under Amateur NC / OT
SSH Trail Pleasure - English

Country Pleasure MOWHA/WHAO Members
— Amateur NC (OT)

Trail Pleasure Youth NC/ OT
All Day Pleasure 5&Under Amateur NC/OT

Lite Shod English Amateur — NC

Trail Pleasure - 5 & Under - English NC
All Day Pleasure Youth —NC/OT

Country Pleasure AOT - NC/ OT
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2023 MOWHA FALL ROUND-UP RESULTS

323
420

428
366
198
166
688
878
494
323
688
186
250

696

402
193

696
265
250
600
169
232
313
696
198
697
688
265
207

OG's Too Good Lookin
JFK's Overly Delightful

Whoopi's Promise Angel
Zahara

Patience

Walker

Holy Jose!

Rock On Girly

Rowdy Reward

OG's Too Good Lookin
Holy Jose!

The Keeper Of The Flame
Academic Allen

Wreck It Ralph

I'm Yellowstone
We Don't Talk About Bruno

Wreck It Ralph

Jose Splash N At The Ritz
Academic Allen

Royal Reign All Around
Rowdy Show Stopper
Mischief Managed

Final's Jazz Man

Wreck It Ralph

Patience

Gamble Masquerading Sky
Holy Jose!

Jose Splash N At The Ritz
Time To Bingo

No Entries

Gildow.Kenzie
Noe.Amiah

No Entries
Kaufman.Wendy
Lowe.Athena
Osborne.Courtney
Swackhammer.Natalie
Ostrum.Sara
Freet.Kimberly
Potter.Jim
Gildow.Kenzie
Ostrum.Addy
Potter.Jim
Johnston.Kelly

No Entries

Ostrum.Sara

Strine.ShannonBookout
Jenkins.Megan
No Entries

Eilerman.Rylee
Thompson.Linda
Johnston.Kelly
Snyder-Lowe.Lori
Lamb.Michelle

Potter.Jim

Gildow.Kenzie
Eilerman.Rylee
Osborne.Courtney
Noe.Amiah
Ostrum.Sara
Thompson.Linda
Combs.Hannah

Gildow.Kenzie
Janisch.Matthew

Kaufman.Wendy
Lowe.Athena
Osborne.Courtney
Kaufman.Wendy
Ostrum.Sara
Freet.Kim
Donaugh.Tina
Gildow.Kenzie
Ostrum.Sara
Pacheco.Merleene
Johnston.Kelly

Ostrum.Sara

Strine.ShannonBookout
Jenkins.Megan

Ostrum.Sara
Thompson.Linda
Johnston.Kelly
SnyderLowe.Lori
Lawler.Pam
Ranft.Mag
Gildow.Kenzie
Ostrum.Sara
Osborne.Courtney
NoeAmiah&CowellAngela
Ostrum.Sara
Thompson.Linda
Combs.Hannah



2023 MOWHA FALL ROUND-UP RESULTS

94 All Day Pleasure - 3 Gait OT 1 366 | Zahara Lowe.Athena Lowe.Athena

94 2 198 |Patience Osborne.Courtney Osborne.Courtney

95 Trail Pleasure — AOT - English NC 1 191 Rip Wheeler Burgett.Kala Burgett.Kala

95 2 791 Gin's Little Demon Messersmith.Amy Messersmith.Amy

96 Pleasure Racking - English 1 171 |Ozone Alert Springer.Marianne Springer.Marianne

96 2 878 | Rock On Girly Freet.Kimberly Freet.Kim

97 Park Lite Shod — 3 & Under — NC / OT No Entries

98 SSH Open Shod — English 1 171 |Ozone Alert Springer.Marianne Springer.Marianne
All Day Pleasure MOWHA/WHAO Members —

99 Amateur NC / OT 1 313 |Final's Jazz Man Gildow.Kenzie Gildow.Kenzie

99 2 366 | Zahara Lowe.Athena Lowe.Athena

99 3 142  Lined Up And Walkin Kaufman.Wendy Alsman.Lori

99 4 194 | Bingo Bella Hoaglin.Brittany Hoaglin.Brittany
Country Pleasure - 5 & Under - Amateur - NC

100 (OT) 1 265 |Jose Splash N At The Ritz Thompson.Linda Thompson.Linda

101 Lite Shod Youth— NC /OT 1 195 |He's Armed and Charmed Eilerman.Rylee Eilerman.Rylee

102 Costume Class 1 191 |Rip Wheeler Burgett.Barrett Burgett.Kala

102 2 697 Gamble Masquerading Sky Noe.Amiah NoeAmiah&CowellAngela

103 Open Yearling Championship OT Moved to 56-A

104 Trail Pleasure NC Championship OT 1 232  Mischief Managed Ranft.Mag Ranft.Mag

Racking Horse Country Pleasure

105 Championship OT 1 171 |Ozone Alert Springer.Marianne Springer.Marianne

105 2 878 |Rock On Girly Freet.Kimberly Freet.Kim

106 Lite Shod Amateur NC Championship OT 1 600 Royal Reign All Around Snyder-Lowe.Lori SnyderLowe.Lori

106 2 169 |Rowdy Show Stopper Lamb.Michelle Lawler.Pam

107 TWH Youth NC Championship OT 1 688 | Holy Jose! Ostrum.Addy Ostrum.Sara

107 2 345 | John Wick Eilerman.Rylee Eilerman.Rylee

108 Plantation Amateur NC Championship OT 1 323 | OG's Too Good Lookin Gildow.Kenzie Gildow.Kenzie

109 All Day Pleasure NC Championship OT 1 142 |Lined Up And Walkin Kaufman.Wendy Alsman.Lori

109 2 313  Final's Jazz Man Gildow.Kenzie Gildow.Kenzie

110 Open Weanling Championship Moved to 56-B

111 3 Gait Championship OT All Divisions No Entries

112 SSH Open Shod Championship OT 1 171 |Ozone Alert Springer.Marianne Springer.Marianne

113 Park Lite Shod NC Championship OT 1 401 He's Smoke And Mirrors Gill.MelanieSberna Leith.DrJoe

113 2 234 |Whoopi's Elite Coin Potter.Jim Eakins.Nancy



114

115

116
117

118

119
119
120
120
121
121

122
122
123
123

Lite Shod NC Championship OT

Country Pleasure Amateur Championship NC
oT

Racking Horse Trail Pleasure Championship
oT

Park Lite Shod Am NC Champ OT
Racking Horse Pleasure English

Championship
Trail Pleasure Amateur NC Championship OT
SSH Trail Pleasure Championship OT

Plantation Pleasure NC Championship OT

All Day Pleasure Amateur NC Championship
oT

Country Pleasure NC Championship OT
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193

143

878

232
345
402
696
323
420

142
313
688
400

We Don't Talk About Bruno

Ritz Midnight Skye

Rock On Girly

Mischief Managed
John Wick

I'm Yellowstone
Wreck It Ralph

OG's Too Good Lookin
JFK's Overly Delightful

Lined Up And Walkin
Final's Jazz Man
Holy Jose!

Start Talking

No Entries

Jenkins.Megan

Gulley.Jenn

No Entries

Freet.Kimberly

Ranft.Mag

Ostrum.Alex
Strine.ShannonBookout
Ostrum.Sara

Potter.Jim
Janisch.Matthew

Kaufman.Wendy
Gildow.Kenzie
Ostrum.Sara
Gill.MelanieSberna

Jenkins.Megan

Gulley.Jennifer

Freet.Kim

Ranft.Mag
Eilerman.Rylee
Strine.ShannonBookout
Ostrum.Sara
Gildow.Kenzie
Janisch.Matthew

Alsman.Lori
Gildow.Kenzie
Ostrum.Sara
Stokes.Jillian&Aaron



